

â

SLP(C)... 7449 OF 2004
MENTIONED MATTER

Court No. 9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

(CC 7449)

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2004

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2004 in WP 2973/03
of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

V.S. RENUKADEVI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With I.A.No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 24/09/2004 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Arvind V. Savant, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post this matter later.

(A.S. BISHT) (PROMILA NAGPAL)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(N.B.:- The matter is listed as Item 56 in Court No.9
on 27-09-2004)